Printable: RPR app

Swipe the RPR home screen
to reveal 3 sections:

View properties within a set radius of your

current location. ‘

e View local market conditions.

e Search an area or address, including advanced
options like searching by your listings and
owner name.

./’ _ PROTIP
‘/ Download the RPR app on your phone
through the Google Play or App Store.
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How do | view the details of a property
from the map view?

@ From the Map, tap the icon of the property you wish
to view.

9 Tap for quick options on the property, i.e.,
saving the property, calling the agent, taking notes,
or running a report.

0 Tap the property to view full property details.

At the bottom of the screen, tap to call the agent,
take notes (photo or text), run a report, or save the
property.

ilbert

3:389

Q v

47 Forsale

Properties within 1 miles of me i

1 in
E AZ 85295 «

Q

Recently
85 Closed Sale &

2 Distressed  Q

Recent

® ® ©

Reports Saved

Search All Properties in:

ilbert, AZ 85295 «

$597K Esimaies
Value
$610Kk preete

Median Sales

3570k ::: - Listing

Median Sales
Price 12-Month
Change -

Public Records

+18.7%

g () MedianDersin
RPR

® ® @

Properties within 1 miles of me in

ilbert, AZ 85295 «

Search an area or address

My Listings

Owner Name Search

ports Recent Saved

Rej

How do | search for a property using
my current location?

0 Tap your location on the homepage.
e Choose For Sale, For Lease, New For Sale, New
For Lease, Open House, Recently Closed Sales, or

Distressed to narrow your results.
Note: Distressed and Open House properties appear only
when available.

6 A map of your area will appear with icons
showing properties.
Q Select Map Actions to view all map options.
0 Select Parcels to view parcel boundaries
on map.

. Press Redo Search in this Area.
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@D Active / Single Family
$549,000 |5307/saft
RVM®:$597,740 RVM® details \lr
3bd - 2ba - 1,791 sqft - 9,940 sqft lot

New, Active: 7/30/2022
Days in RPR: §

Valuate
valuate  Analyze Investment Potential

NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION OF
REALTORS®

v Listing Details
Agent Daniel T Birk Dcall Agent
Agent Phone 602-369-1145

RPR



What Property Details can | view on the RPR app?

3:439

< 2589 E Erie Ct
Gilbert, AZ 85295

@[T Active / Single Family
$549,000 15307/sqft
2 RVM®: $597,740 Hide RVM® details >

RVM® Est. Range: $555,899 - $639,581
RVM® Confidence:
Last RVM® Update: 7/20/2022
RVM® Change - Last 1 Month: +$4,760
RVM® Change - Last 12 Months: +26.28%
More about RVMs® =

3bd - 2ba - 1,791 sqft - 9,940 sqft lot

New, Active: 7/30/2022
Days in RPR: §

Valuate

valuate  Analyze Investment Potential

ev Listing Details

Agent Daniel T Birk
Agent Phone 602-369-1145

Agent Office Phone 480-839-2600
Fax 480-491-0718

Email dbirk@realtyexecutives.com
Office Name Realty Executives
Office Address 2133 E Warner Rd Suite 105, Tempe,
AZ, 85284

www.realtyexecutives.com

Listing ID 6442383

Listing Source Arizona Regional Multiple Listing
Service, Inc. (ARMLS)

Listing Agreement Exclusive Right to Sell(ER)
Listing Occupant Owner

Occupant Owner

Ocall Agent

Description

Meticulously Cared For and Updated by the Original
Owners, this 3 Bedroom + Den, 2 Bathroom, 1,791saft,
Single Level Home with a 3 Car Garage on a Large
10,000saft Lot is located on a cul-de-sac street across
from the Gateway Ranch community pool! T... View
More
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®}7 Owner Facts

Owner Name (Public) Bergo Edward A & Phyllis D Tr
Owner Name (Listing) Bergo Trust

Mailing Address 2589 E Erie Ct Gilbert AZ 85295-9159
Owner Occupied Yes

PRO TIPS

— RPR Commercial

0 Property Facts

Property Type Single Family

Property Subtype

Bedrooms 3
Total Baths 2

Full Baths 2

Partial Baths 0

Living Area (sq ft) 1791

Lot Size 9940

Lot Dimensions

Heating Electric
Cooling Refrigeration
Fireplaces No Fireplace
Construction Frame - Wood
Exterior Walls

Number of Stories 1

Single Family - Detached
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